Dessert

i
@ Chocolate L ava Cake, Honeycomb $9.2
@ Tiramisu, Savoiar di, Coffee, M ar scapone, Orange $9.2
Pasta*
: - 10
hetti Amat
Spaghetti Amatriciana $16.9
Pasta Diavolo 9
$18.4
Pizza*
. 10
Funghi $18.4
Hozer $18.4
Sausage and Truffle $18.4

Pasta dishes



6 Spaghetti Boscaiola

Gnocchi

e Gnocchi

Gourmet Burgers

At

@ TheVegan

Pizzen-Klein @ 26 cm
% Margarita

Dolce — Dessert

N,

@ Cannoli

$18.4

19
$13.8

$18.4

17
$15.3



Arancini, Bolognese and M ozzarella $9.2

a Polpette, Beef and Pork Meatballs, Napoli Sugo $10.7
k! s
pova

@ Arancini, Mushroom and Par mesan $9.2
@ Crumbed Olives, Spicy Sausage, Herb Mayo $9.2
@ Antipasti, Cured Meats, Cheese, Vegetables, Ciabatta $24.5
@ Caprese, Tomato, Bocconcini, Olive QOil, Basil $115

Uncategorized

)

i
@ Garlic and Herb Ciabatta $6.1



Ham and Pineapple

L asagna Classico

Casarecce Ragu

Spinach and Ricotta

Chocolate Custard

Vanilla Custard

$18.4

$18.4

$18.4

$16.9



